
Match No Date Time Home Away Venue Result Hero Goal Of the Match
1 Thursday 22 January 19:00 KL RR Bhubaneswar KL 6 - RR 3 MOHD AMIR KHAN (KL)
2 15:00 UPW DWR Lucknow UPW 2 - DWR 2 TALWINDER SINGH (DWR)
3 19:00 DM JPW Mumbai DM 3 - JPW 3 JAMIE DWYER (JPW)
4 Saturday 24 January 19:00 DM RR Mumbai DM 1 - RR 2 TOM BOON (DM)
5 Sunday 25 January 19:00 JPW KL Mohali JPW 4 - KL 2 DHARAMVIR SINGH(JPW)
6 17:00 RR DWR Ranchi RR 2 - DWR 2 MANDEEP SINGH (RR)
7 19:00 JPW UPW Mohali JPW 3 - UPW 2 SV SUNIL(JPW)

8 Wednesday 28 January 19:00 RR DM Ranchi RR 2 - DM 2 ASHLEY JACKSON  (RR)
9 Thursday 29 January 15:00 UPW KL Lucknow UPW 5 - KL 1 BOB DE VOOGD (UPW)

10 Friday 30 January 19:00 DWR JPW Delhi DWR 1 - JPW 3 SV SUNIL(JPW)
11 Saturday 31 January 19:00 KL UPW Bhubaneswar KL 0 - UPW 2 BOB DE VOOGD (UPW)
12 17:00 DWR DM Delhi DWR 3 - DM 1 LLOYD NORRIS JONES (DWR)
13 19:00 KL JPW Bhubaneswar KL 1 - JPW 2 AFFAN YOUSUF (JPW)

14 Tuesday 3 February 15:00 UPW RR Lucknow UPW 0 - RR 2 TRENT MITTON (RR)
15 Wednesday 4 February 15:00 UPW JPW Lucknow UPW 2 - JPW 1 RAMANDEEP SINGH (UPW)
16 Thursday 5 February 19:00 DM DWR Mumbai DM 1 - DWR 3 SIMON CHILD (DWR)
17 Friday 6 February 19:00 RR KL Ranchi RR 4 - KL 0 ASHLEY JACKSON (RR)
18 Saturday 7 February 19:00 JPW DWR Mohali JPW 7 - DWR 0 SIMON ORCHARD (JPW)
19 17:00 RR UPW Ranchi RR 1 - UPW 0 ASHLEY JACKSON  (RR)
20 19:00 DM KL Mumbai DM 2 - KL 1 JEREMY HAYWARD (DM)

21 Tuesday 10 February 19:00 RR JPW Ranchi RR 3 - JPW 2 SATBIR SINGH (JPW)
22 Wednesday 11 February 19:00 DM UPW Mumbai DM 1 - UPW 5 RAMANDEEP SINGH (UPW)
23 Thursday 12 February 19:00 KL DWR Bhubaneswar KL 2 - DWR 2 LUCAS VILLA (KL)
24 Friday 13 February 19:00 KL DM Bhubaneswar KL 2 - DM 1 GURJINDER SINGH (KL)
25 Saturday 14 February 19:00 DWR RR Delhi DWR 2 - RR 0 LLOYD NORRIS JONES (DWR)
26 15:00 UPW DM Lucknow UPW 3 - DM 2 HARJEET SINGH (UPW)
27 19:00 DWR KL Delhi DWR 1 - KL 2 ARAN ZALEWSKI (KL)

28 Tuesday 17 February 19:00 JPW RR Mohali JPW 2 - RR 3 ASHLEY JACKSON (RR)
29 Wednesday 18 February 19:00 DWR UPW Delhi DWR 3 - UPW 3 MATT GOHDES (DWR)
30 Thursday 19 February 19:00 JPW DM Mohali JPW 3 - DM 2 NICK CATLIN (DM)

31 16:30 SF1 RR UPW RR 1 -  UPW 1 DANIEL BEALE (RR)
32 19:00 SF2 JPW DWR JPW 2 - DWR 0 AGUSTIN MAZZILLI (JPW)
33 16:30 3v4 UPW DWR UPW 1 - DWR 2 NIKKIN THIMMAIAH (UPW)
34 19:00 Final RR JPW RR 2 - JPW 2 BARRY MIDDLETON (RR)
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